Patton Township No Knock Registry, Updated 03.04.2026

This list is updated each time a new registrant signs up - All new additions will be reflected by 4:30 PM on weekdays.

STREET NAME HOUSE NUMBER SUBMISSION DATE
Alder Court 207 2/14/26 10:32 AM
Alma Mater Drive 141 1/2/26 1:57 PM
Alma Mater Drive 149 1/5/25 3:06 AM
Alma Mater Drive 159 1/3/26 8:59 AM
Amblewood Way 306 1/2/26 7:54 PM
Amblewood Way 426 1/8/26 2:11 PM
Amicus Drive 106 1/3/26 8:15 AM
Amicus Drive 132 1/26/26 1:11 PM
Ashwood Place 115 1/2/26 5:05 PM
Barrens Court 160 1/5/26 8:41 AM
Barrens Court 167 1/2/26 5:10 PM
Barrens Court 172 1/2/26 9:58 PM
Beaumanor Road 174 1/7/26 2:36 PM
Beaumanor Road 188 1/3/26 10:31 AM
Beaumanor Road 193 1/2/26 3:45 PM
Beaumanor Road 197 1/2/26 2:43 PM
Beaumanor Road 213 1/5/26 10:34 AM
Beaumanor Road 217 1/13/26 5:36 PM
Bellvue Circle 243 1/3/26 10:57 AM
Benjamin Court 671 1/2/26 4:46 PM
Bentbrook Circle 233 1/2/26 8:45 AM
Bolton Ave 117 1/4/26 12:17 PM
Bolton Ave 120 1/2/26 4:58 PM
Bolton Ave 125 1/4/26 2:29 PM
Bolton Ave 126 1/3/26 8:51 AM
Bolton Ave 132 1/16/26 3:53 PM
Bolton Ave 140 1/2/26 1:56 PM
Bolton Ave 141 1/3/26 7:51 AM
Bolton Ave 148 1/3/26 3:33 AM
Bolton Ave 149 1/2/26 5:22 PM
Bolton Ave 165 1/3/26 8:42 AM
Bolton Ave 172 1/2/26 2:58 PM
Bolton Ave 175 1/6/26 6:55 AM
Bolton Ave 200 1/2/126 2:51 PM
Bolton Ave 205 1/2/26 2:50 PM
Bolton Ave 231 1/2/26 3:01 PM
Bolton Ave 232 1/2/26 2:15 PM
Bolton Ave 246 1/2/26 5:36 PM
Briar Court 118 1/2/26 3:05 PM
Briar Court 138 1/2/26 4:22 PM
Brittany Drive 512 1/3/26 10:34 AM
Brittany Drive 525 1/29/26 8:21 PM
Brittany Drive 531 2/3/26 6:53 PM
Brittany Drive 540 1/2/26 3:42 PM
Brittany Drive 559 1/2/26 2:25 PM
Brothers Court 120 1/3/26 6:16 AM
Brothers Court 142 1/2/126 2:27 PM
Brothers Court 200 1/2/26 3:16 PM
Brynwood Drive 128 1/2/26 4:19 PM



Brynwood Drive 150
Brynwood Drive 174
Brynwood Drive 217
Buffalo Run Road 3004
Camelot Lane 205
Camelot Lane 223
Camelot Lane 265
Camelot Lane 283
Candlewood Drive 420
Candlewood Drive 463
Candlewood Drive 468
Canterbury Drive 206
Canterbury Drive 403
Canterbury Drive 436
Canterbury Drive 442
Canterbury Drive 449
Carnegie Drive 2558
Carnegie Drive 2563
Carnegie Drive 3062
Carnegie Drive 3165
Carogin Drive 330
Cherry Tree Lane 123
Cherrywood Road 113
Chippendale Lane 115
Clemson Ct 97
Clemson Ct 109
Clemson Ct 121
Colgate Ct 101
Cornwall Drive 700
Cornwall Drive 730
Coventry Lane 11
Crandall Drive 656
Crandall Drive 668
Crandall Drive 673
Cricklewood Circle 14
Cricklewood Drive 870, Apt #224
Deans Way 161
Deerbrook Drive 1290
Devonshire Drive 595
Devonshire Drive 598
Devonshire Drive 614
Devonshire Drive 616
Dolomite Drive 114
Doubletree Place 101
Doubletree Place 104
Doubletree Place 109
Doubletree Place 205
Douglas Drive 263
Douglas Drive 328
Douglas Drive 329
Douglas Drive 334
Douglas Drive 347
Douglas Drive 353
Douglas Drive 358
Douglas Drive 371
Douglas Drive 424

Earl Drive 652

1/2/26 3:52 PM
1/2/26 5:49 PM
1/2/26 7:28 PM
1/5/26 12:28 PM
1/4/26 8:50 AM
1/2/26 5:54 PM
1/2/26 4:07 PM
1/2/26 7:45 PM
1/3/26 3:01 AM
1/2/26 2:06 PM
1/2/26 3:42 PM
1/2/26 1:59 PM
1/2/26 9:43 PM
1/2/26 2:16 PM
1/3/26 1:03 PM
1/2/26 5:04 PM
1/5/26 9:09 AM
1/3/26 4:58 AM
1/2/26 2:52 PM
1/2/26 1:59 PM
1/2/26 2:26 PM
1/5/26 10:08 AM
1/3/26 7:33 AM
1/3/26 6:43 AM
1/2/26 3:10 PM
1/2/26 2:01 PM
1/2/26 2:43 PM
1/2/26 5:49 PM
1/2/26 4:22 PM
1/2/26 2:26 PM
1/2/26 2:26 PM
1/6/26 7:59 AM
1/2/26 3:24 PM
1/20/26 12:46 PM
1/2/26 2:15 PM
1/2/26 2:51 PM
1/1/26 6:51 AM
1/2/26 2:45 PM
1/3/26 6:50 PM
1/2/26 8:55 PM
1/2/26 3:50 PM
1/2/26 3:58 PM
1/2/26 4:45 PM
1/8/26 12:27 PM
1/2/26 3:00 PM
1/16/26 9:33 PM
1/5/26 4:55 PM
1/6/26 6:45 AM
1/3/26 12:29 PM
1/3/26 8:29 AM
1/3/26 8:13 AM
1/8/26 10:34 AM
1/4/26 7:45 PM
1/3/26 1:22 AM
1/3/26 9:43 AM
1/3/26 5:07 AM
1/2/26 3:16 PM



East Hillside Ave
East Hillside Ave

East Willowood Court

Essex Court
Essex Court
Exeter Court
Fairwood Lane
Fairwood Lane
Fairwood Lane
Fairwood Lane
Fairwood Lane
Fenwick Drive
Fenwick Drive
Fenwick Drive
Fenwick Drive
Forest Glen Circle
Forest Glen Circle
Forest Glen Circle
Forest Glen Circle
Forest Glen Circle
Fultons Run Road
Galen Drive
Galen Drive
Galen Drive
Galen Drive
Galen Drive
Galen Drive
Galen Drive
Galen Drive
Galen Drive
Garret Way
Ghaner Drive
Ghaner Drive
Ghaner Drive
Ghaner Drive
Ghaner Drive
Ghaner Drive
Ghaner Road
Gibson Place
Gibson Place
Glenndale Drive
Glenndale Drive
Glenndale Drive
Greenmeadow Lane
Greenmeadow Lane
Hampshire Circle
Harvard Road
Harvard Road
Harvard Road
Harvard Road
Haverford Circle
Heiskel Drive
Heiskel Drive
Heiskel Drive
Hemlock Hill Road
Hemlock Hill Road
Hemlock Hill Road

513
530
201
111
127
638
1967
1991
1997
2018
2054
110
142
168
184
101
104
117
141
148
259
413
559
642
729
805
840
859
880
954
137
117
126
153
185
297
352
1164
116
139
164
203
220
71
82
724
101
115
210
231
108
110
114
115
137
159
189

1/4/26 7:55 PM
1/2/26 6:06 PM
2/8/26 7:35 AM
1/2/26 2:22 PM
1/2/26 4:22 PM
1/2/26 2:09 PM
1/3/26 5:36 PM
1/2/26 2:33 PM
1/2/26 2:17 PM
1/2/26 3:05 PM
1/2/26 2:16 PM
1/28/26 4:27 PM
1/2/26 3:53 PM
1/2/26 4:14 PM
1/2/26 6:52 PM
1/3/26 9:54 AM
1/4/26 6:28 PM
1/4/26 8:10 AM
1/2/26 7:24 PM
1/2/26 2:07 PM
1/2/26 2:32 PM
1/2/26 4:55 PM
1/6/26 2:58 PM
1/2/26 2:26 PM
1/2/26 1:56 PM
1/2/26 3:22 PM
1/3/26 4:18 PM
1/29/26 5:58 PM
1/3/26 7:49 AM
1/2/26 7:11 PM
1/2/26 2:07 PM
1/2/26 3:16 PM
1/2/26 7:03 PM
1/6/23 9:33 AM
1/5/26 5:19 AM
1/2/26 1:57 PM
1/7/26 7:33 AM
1/3/26 8:45 AM
1/2/26 6:01 PM
1/2/26 3:45 PM
1/5/26 3:32 PM
1/5/26 7:46 AM
2/27/26 3:32 PM
1/2/26 11:34 PM
1/3/26 11:02 AM
1/25/26 12:07 AM
1/2/26 1:58 PM
1/3/26 6:31 PM
1/6/26 1:52 PM
1/3/26 1:28 PM
1/2/26 3:31 PM
1/2/26 1:56 PM
1/3/26 7:40 AM
1/2/26 4:15 PM
1/8/26 1:29 PM
1/2/26 7:49 PM
1/2/26 2:42 PM



High Meadlow Lane
Highland Drive
Highland Drive
Highland Drive
Highland Drive
Honors Lane
Honors Lane
Honors Lane
Honors Lane
Honors Lane
Honors Lane
Honors Lane
Honors Lane
Honors Lane
Hunter Wood Way
Hunter Wood Way
Hunter Wood Way
Hunter Wood Way
Hunter Wood Way
Kenley Court
Lanceshire Lane
Lanceshire Lane
Lanceshire Lane
Leawood Lane
Leawood Lane
Little Lion Drive
Longbarn Road
Manhasset Drive
Manhasset Drive
Manhasset Drive
Mary Ellen Lane
Mckivision Court
Meeks Lane
Melissa Lane
Melissa Lane
Melissa Lane
Melissa Lane
Michael Road
Michael Road
Morningside Circle
Noorwood Lane
North Allen Street
North Allen Street
North Atherton Street
North Barkway Lane
North Fillmore Road
North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane

44
1999
2023
2029
2035

103
107
117
132
145
164
168
184
208
163
177
184
195
208
132
547
555
560
209
232
128
556
131
147
209
2084
155
254
576
588
591
596
242
261
201
1998
1772
1780
3955
17
186
1843
1879
1909
1939
1958
1999
2048
2095
2108
2114
2143

1/6/26 2:46 PM
2/3/26 7:52 PM
3/3/26 6:51 AM
1/2/26 2:56 PM
1/2/26 5:30 PM
1/2/26 2:35 PM
1/3/26 8:51 AM
1/4/26 9:28 AM
1/14/26 1:51 PM
1/2/26 2:03 PM
1/4/26 1:59 PM
1/3/26 8:19 AM
1/5/26 7:47 AM
1/3/26 7:52 AM
1/2/26 3:19 PM
1/2/26 2:15 PM
1/2/26 4:22 PM
1/20/26 10:54 AM
1/5/26 7:15 AM
1/5/26 1:44 PM
1/2/26 3:15 PM
1/4/26 8:57 PM
1/2/26 8:03 PM
1/2/26 6:25 PM
1/2/26 3:07 PM
1/2/26 3:15 PM
1/2/26 2:15 PM
1/2/26 3:24 PM
1/2/26 8:17 PM
1/2/26 3:57 PM
1/2/26 2:56 PM
1/4/26 8:30 AM
1/4/26 7:38 AM
1/2/26 2:39 PM
1/2/26 6:12 PM
1/2/26 6:05 PM
1/2/26 2:16 PM
1/2/26 2:40 PM
1/2/26 2:05 PM
1/8/26 10:25 AM
1/31/26 10:55 AM
1/2/26 4:31 PM
1/2/26 3:35 PM
1/2/26 3:25 PM
1/2/26 2:43 PM
1/8/26 6:38 PM
1/2/26 5:13 PM
1/3/26 12:23 PM
1/4/26 12:33 PM
1/3/26 1:16 PM
1/2/26 2:20 PM
1/3/26 9:42 AM
1/7/26 4:11 PM
1/8/26 11:35 AM
1/2/26 2:31 PM
1/5/26 10:13 PM
1/11/26 7:20 PM



North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane
North Oak Lane
Norwood Lane
Oakley Drive
Oakley Drive
Oakley Drive
Oakley Drive
Oakley Drive
Oakley Drive
Oakwood Ave
Oakwood Ave
Oakwood Ave
Oakwood Ave
Old Farm Lane
Old Farm Lane
Old Railroad Lane
Park Forest Ave
Park Forest Ave
Park Forest Ave
Park Forest Ave
Park Forest Ave
Park Forest Ave
Park Lane
Phoebe Drive
Picadilly Road
Picadilly Road
Picadilly Road
Picadilly Road
Pickwick Ave
Pickwick Ave
Pickwick Ave
Pinewood Place
Pinewood Place
Pinewood Place
Pinewood Place
Potters Lane
Presidents Drive
Presidents Drive
Presidents Drive
Presidents Drive
Presidents Drive
Presidents Drive
Presidents Drive
Presidents Drive
Presidents Drive
Quail Run Road
Rose Drive
Rose Drive
Sandy Ridge Road
Sandy Ridge Road
Saraway
Saraway
Scarlet Oak Circle
Scotia Road
Sierra Lane

2156
2168
2180
2191
1933
212
231
290
309
357
363
307
634 H
721
923
602
603
106
1852
1881
1918
1930
1965
1984
388
144
110
112
116
117
101
203
212
113
117
121
123
157
109
119
126
159
175
190
193
210
216
2338
122
200
136
154
117
118
127
540
457

1/3/26 6:35 PM
1/2/26 3:40 PM
2/7/26 8:19 PM
1/8/26 12:34 PM
1/2/26 2:57 PM
1/2/26 2:16 PM
1/2/26 1:55 PM
1/2/26 2:16 PM
1/2/26 3:21 PM
1/12/26 2:57 PM
1/2/26 3:53 PM
1/3/26 8:47 AM
1/3/26 7:12 AM
1/2/26 11:47 PM
1/2/26 2:59 PM
1/2/26 5:45 PM
1/2/26 2:16 PM
2/2/26 10:25 AM
1/2/26 4:15 PM
1/3/26 10:09 AM
1/3/26 3:47 PM
1/2/26 3:20 PM
1/2/26 5:01 PM
1/16/26 7:49 AM
1/2/26 2:51 PM
1/5/26 7:46 AM
2/26/26 7:45 AM
1/6/26 9:56 AM
1/4/26 4:53 AM
1/31/26 8:39 AM
1/2/26 2:03 PM
2/3/26 12:09 PM
1/2/26 2:01 PM
1/2/26 2:06 PM
1/3/26 8:04 AM
1/3/26 9:52 AM
1/2/26 2:16 PM
1/4/26 10:10 AM
1/11/26 8:08 AM
1/3/26 9:04 AM
1/2/26 5:04 PM
1/2/26 3:20 PM
1/4/26 11:58 AM
1/2/26 4:45 PM
2/11/26 7:04 AM
12/31/25 1:42 PM
1/2/26 2:40 PM
1/3/26 10:52 AM
1/6/26 8:42 AM
1/13/26 9:24 PM
1/2/26 2:20 PM
1/8/26 8:25 AM
1/2/26 2:45 PM
1/2/26 3:57 PM
1/2/26 2:03 PM
1/2/26 1:58 PM
1/30/26 7:51 AM



Sierra Lane

Sellers Lane
Sellers Lane
Severn Drive
Severn Drive
Severn Drive
Seymore Ave
Seymore Ave
Seymore Ave
Siltop Lane

Skytop Lane

South Barkway Lane
Spring Glen Place
Spring Glen Place

Stevenson Road
Stoneledge Road
Stoneledge Road
Stoneledge Road
Sylvan Drive
Teaberry Circle
Thorndale Road
Thorndale Road
Thorndale Road
Thorndale Road
Thorndale Road
Timberton Circle
Tionesta Court
Tradition Drive
Trinity Lane
Varsity Lane
Varsity Lane
Varsity Lane
Varsity Lane
Varsity Lane
Veery Way
Victory Blvd
Wayland Place
Wayland Place
Wayland Place
Wayland Place
Wayland Place
Weaver Street
Weaver Street
Westgate Drive
Westgate Drive
Westgate Drive
Westgate Drive
Westgate Drive
Westgate Drive
Westgate Drive

West Aaron Drive
West Clearview Ave
West Clearview Ave

West Hillside Ave
West Hillside Ave
West Hillside Ave
West Hillside Ave

463
104
109
600
604
612
108
111
118
217
108

109
138
106
633
668
681
424
208
104
105
108
200
308
415
507
128
119
227
254
261
264
296
116
113
606
619
631
636
643
1934
1946 A
458
476
506
524
536
554
572
1000
125
325
572
585
597
602

1/9/26 3:48 PM
1/2/26 2:15 PM
1/2/126 7:11 PM
1/2/26 6:20 PM
1/2/26 8:39 PM
1/3/26 2:33 PM
1/4/26 7:11 PM
1/2/26 2:17 PM
1/5/26 11:19 AM
1/30/26 11:01 AM
1/3/26 2:45 PM
1/2/26 2:18 PM
1/2/26 3:02 PM
1/3/26 11:12 AM
1/2/26 2:25 PM
1/8/26 8:24 AM
1/3/26 8:26 AM
2/5/26 5:51 AM
1/2/26 2:17 PM
1/2/26 3:13 PM
1/28/26 8:46 PM
1/29/26 5:35 AM
1/6/26 1:32 PM
1/2/26 10:11 PM
1/2/26 4:14 PM
1/2/26 3:50 PM
1/2/26 3:56 PM
1/2/26 2:16 PM
2/2/26 3:49 PM
1/2/26 2:22 PM
1/2/26 3:39 PM
1/20/26 11:51 AM
1/2/26 2:05 PM
1/2/26 2:16 PM
1/8/26 8:52 AM
1/2/26 5:58 PM
1/2/26 2:28 PM
1/7/26 8:31 AM
1/29/26 5:24 PM
1/8/26 12:53 PM
1/3/26 2:07 PM
1/2/26 2:42 PM
1/4/26 8:47 PM
1/29/26 5:26 PM
1/5/26 7:49 AM
1/2/26 7:04 PM
1/3/26 8:23 AM
1/2/26 2:18 PM
1/2/26 2:25 PM
1/2/26 3:24 PM
1/3/26 3:23 PM
2/19/26 9:02 AM
1/2/26 5:13 PM
1/2/26 1:54 PM
1/2/26 6:58 PM
1/2/26 7:28 PM
1/2/26 3:07 PM



West Hillside Ave
West Shadow Lane
West Shadow Lane
Weymouth Circle
Whisper Ridge Drive
White Birch Road
White Birch Road
White Birch Road
Whitepine Place
Whitepine Place
Whitepine Place
Whitepine Place
Whitepine Place
Wildernest Lane
Wildernest Lane
Wildernest Lane
Wiltshire Drive
Winfield Court
Wooded Way
Woodledge Circle
Woodledge Drive
Woodledge Drive
Woodledge Drive
Woodledge Drive
Woodledge Drive
Woodpecker Lane
Woodpecker Lane

603
404
432
425
151
104
105
108
100
104
105
109
112
101
110
111
642
604
237
1518
1711
1716
1750
1801
1825
150
215

1/2/26 2:03 PM
1/2/26 3:32 PM
1/2/26 2:04 PM
1/2/26 9:20 PM
1/2/26 2:03 PM
1/2/26 2:33 PM
1/4/26 10:00 AM
1/28/26 8:50 PM
2/11/26 11:26 AM
1/5/26 6:42 AM
1/2/26 5:11 PM
1/2/26 3:40 PM
1/2/26 2:32 PM
1/3/26 7:01 AM
1/8/26 9:04 AM
1/4/26 9:30 AM
1/5/26 10:11 AM
2/3/26 7:57 AM
1/2/26 2:35 PM
1/3/26 5:49 AM
1/16/26 12:59 PM
1/4/26 7:07 AM
2/2/26 8:04 PM
1/2/26 3:26 PM
1/2/26 7:08 PM
1/7/26 8:49 AM
1/9/26 11:45 AM



